
ITRA/SOP/FBP                                          VESSELS WAITING & EXPECTED At 06:00 hrs Dt:- Monday, January 5, 2026
SL                               Agent Tonnes Commodity
No Nationality            Time Date  
[A] IRON ORE EXPORTS CLO FINES PELLETS SHIPPER

(a)Mechanical Loading DRAFT LOA BEAM

1 m.v GCL NARMADA SINGAPORE PM 6-Jan JYOTHI 105,000 T *** *** 105,000 AMNS [75,000 DWT PRORITY 12.35hrs 02/01]

2 m.v VISHVA JYOTHI INDIA PM 6-Jan JYOTHI 75,000 T *** 75,000 *** JSW

3 m.v CL.TOMO PANAMA 6-Jan JYOTHI 55,000 T *** 55,000 *** JSW
4 m.v GCL GANGA SINGAPORE 7-Jan JYOTHI 105,000 T *** *** 105,000 AMNS [75,000 DWT PRORITY 12.35hrs 02/01]

5 m.v GCL YAMUNA SINGAPORE 11-Jan JYOTHI 105,000 T *** *** 105,000 AMNS
445,000

(b)Non Mechanical loading

NIL
0

[B]  IRON & STEEL
NIL

0
[C] OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGOES
1 m.v NORSE ALTAMIRA 183.00 30.40 PANAMA ROADS 23.44 30-Dec K.R.SONS 15,000 T FERRO SILICON MAGANISE IN BULK BAGS A/C ***
2 m.v SAMIR 189.99 32.26 PANAMA ROADS 16.08 31-Dec NAVSHIP 30,600 T ALUMINA POWDER IN BULK A/C NALCO
3 m.v CS CANDY LIBERIA PM 8-Jan ESHWAR 31,500 T ALUMINA POWDER IN BULK A/C UTKAL
4 m.v PIONEER HARMONY PANAMA 8-Jan FAIRMACS 18,000 T S.AGGREGATE, STEEL, G.CARGO & CEMENT A/C S.S.ROCK [COASTAL PRIORITY 10/12]

5 m.v JOSCO GUIZHOU HONGKONG 10-Jan ESHWAR 20,000 T CP COKE A/C RCL [ BRS <> 10/01 - 12/01 ]
6 m.v HAI NAM 87 VIETNAM PM 16-Jan RICH MARK 30,000 T ALUMINA POWDER IN BULK A/C ***

145,100
[D] FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES
1 m.v POLAR STAR 190.00 28.50 LIBERIA ROADS 00.17 17-Dec SPATRANS 28,000 T RICE IN BAGS A/C ***

28,000
[E] CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS

1 m.t SANMAR SLOKA INDIAN ROADS 15.51 3-Jan ATLANTIC 65,000 T HSD A/C HPCL
2 m.t LOURDES INDIAN ROADS 04.37 5-Jan ATLANTIC 6,000 T HSD A/C HPCL
3 m.t HARVEST INDIAN 10.00 7-Jan ATLANTIC 45,000 T HSD A/C HPCL

116,000
[F] FERTILIZERS IMPORTS
1 m.t SULPHUR GUARDIAN PANAMA ROADS 05.08 5-Jan J.M BAXI 10,199 T MOLTEN SULPHUR  A/C CIL
2 m.t SC CITRINE HONGKONG 12.00 7-Jan JYOTHI 20,995 T SULPHURIC LIQUID A/C CIL [24 HRS PRIORITY 12.25 hrs 03/01/2026]
3 m.v ARGO I PANAMA 8-Jan RDS OIL & GAS 30,085 T R.PHOSPHATE A/C CIL [FERTILISER PRIORITY 22.24hrs 04/01/26]
4 m.v TEGEA CAYMAN ISLANDS 11-Jan CESAC 50,000 T R.PHOSPHATE A/C CIL

111,279
[G] COAL AND COKE
1 m.v TRUONG MINH LUCKY PANAMA ROADS 12.29 3-Jan RICHMARK 55,850 T STEAM COAL A/C AGARWAL COAL [VSPL]
2 m.v FJ CAMELIA 14.63 M.ISLANDS 20.00 5-Jan SEATRANS 40,000 T COAL A/C *** [VSPL]
3 m.v PROPEL SUCCESS SINGAPORE PM 9-Jan SAI SAMRAT 49,995 T PET COKE A/C SANVIRA [VSPL]
4 m.v YASA H MULLA TURKEY AM 13-Jan SPARTANS 80,673 T STEAM COAL A/C VARIOUS [VGCB]
5 m.v RC SPRING SINGAPORE AM 14-Jan ATLANTIC 51,250 T PCI COAL A/C BHUSHAN
6 m.v CHIOS SUNRISE M.ISLANDS 19-Jan JYOTHI 41,800 T PET COKE A/C RCL
7 m.v HOPA MALTA 27-Jan JYOTHI 52,165 T PET COKE A/C RCL

371,733
[H] OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGO
1 m.v ROSEBANK LIBERIA ROADS 08.46 4-Jan GAC 195,233 T BAUXITE A/C VARIOUS
2 m.v NOSTROMO LIBERIA 16.00 4-Jan JYOTHI 55,000 T IRON OXIDE FINES & MILL SCALE A/C AMNS [COASTAL PRIORITY 12.45 hrs 31/12]

3 m.t EASTERLU BEECH GALAXY M.ISLANDS 10.00 7-Jan ATLANTIC 14,800 T METHANOL A/C VARIOUS
4 m.v YASA ILHAN M.ISLANDS AM 7-Jan K.R.SONS 32,833 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 
5 m.v AFRICAN SISTERS PANAMA 8-Jan GAC 33,322 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 
6 m.t VIRGO PHOENIX PANAMA 10.00 9-Jan WMSPL 2,750 T CHEMICALS A/C VARIOUS
7 m.v EMMANUEL MALTA AM 10-Jan BOTHRA 28,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 
8 m.t YONGCHENG OCEAN BARBADOS 06.00 13-Jan WMSPL 35,180 T CAUSTIC SODA A/C VARIOUS
9 m.v KYNTHOS BARBADOS 17-Jan BOTHRA 31,030 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 

10 m.v ZHE HAI 363 CHINA 17-Jan BOTHRA 34,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 
11 m.v FALCON TRADER PANAMA 18-Jan BOTHRA 34,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 

496,148
[I] CONTAINERS
1 m.v SSL GODAVARI INDIAN ROADS 05.57 5-Jan UNIFEEDER 15,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 500 <>EXP <> 500 TEUS
2 m.v MOGRAL INDIAN 22.00 5-Jan SIMA MARINE 50,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 1650 <>EXP <> 900 TEUS
3 m.v SSL THAMIRABARANI INDIAN 19.00 6-Jan UNIFEEDER 9,500 T CONTAINERS IMP 450 <>EXP <> 300 TEUS
4 m.v MSC CHAEWON LIBERIA 6-Jan MSC LINES 10,000 T CONTAINERS IMP  <>EXP <> 400 TEUS
5 m.v EVER BRAVE PANAMA 7-Jan BOXCO 36,972 T CONTAINERS IMP 700 <>EXP <> 400 TEUS
6 m.v VARADA INDIAN 06.00 8-Jan SIMA MARINE 50,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 1200 <>EXP <> 900 TEUS
7 m.v SSL KAVERI INDIAN 9-Jan UNIFEEDER 17,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 450 <>EXP <> 650 TEUS
8 m.v SSL KRISHNA INDIAN 25-Jan UNIFEEDER 18,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 500 <>EXP <> 550 TEUS

206,472
[J] CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS
1 m.t COBALT NOVA 333.00 60.00 LIBERIA ROADS 16.16 31-Dec ATLANTIC 260,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
2 LPG/C. AQUAMARINE VIETNAM ROADS 21.48 5-Jan HARIKA 24,000 T LPG A/C HPCL,BPCL & IOCL
3 m.t GLADIATOR LIBERIA 06.00 6-Jan ATLANTIC 130,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
4 m.t AMAZON LIBERIA 8-Jan ATLANTIC 130,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
5 m.v NISSOS ANAFI M.ISLANDS 15.00 14-Jan IOS 268,692 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL

812,692
[K] FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES

NIL
0

VISAKHAPATNAM  PORT  AUTHORITY
 TRAFFIC  DEPARTMENT

Port of Visakhapatnam Web Site:- www.vizagport.com

Prior

Name of the Vessel  Arrived/Expect

U
ni

t

BRS



ITRA/SOP/FBP AT 06.00 Hrs On 
Berth Name of the Vessel Seniority Agent Cargo To-day upto-                  Balance

OB-1 V A C A N T

OB -2 V A C A N T

C.TERMINAL V A C A N T

VGCB m.v CYMONA ENERGY VGCB OSL I/COKING COAL 5,000 5,000 67,883

SPM V A C A N T

OSTT V A C A N T

LPG V A C A N T

CB-1 m.v SSL SABARIMALAI VCTPL UNIFEEDER I & E CONTAINERS 315 315 8688

CB-2 m.v RACHA BHUM VCTPL CHAKIAT I & E CONTAINERS 29849 39719 2248

CB-3 V A C A N T

CB-4 V A C A N T

EQ-1A V A C A N T

EQ-1 V A C A N T

EQ-3 m.v HONG G Seniority ATLANTIC I/PCI COAL 5,348 58,404 0

EQ-4 m.v PELIKAN Seniority RICH MARK E/ALUMINA POWDER 6,500 27,220 7,780

EQ-5 V A C A N T

EQ-6 m.v YASMIN Seniority SAISAMRAT I/PET COKE 6,900 6,900 23,100

EQ-7 V A C A N T

EQ-8 m.v LOTUS BLOSSOM VCTPL OSL I/ COKING COAL 24,000 36,630 9,524

EQ-9 m.v ROYAL ARKAN VSPL SPATRANS I/STEM COAL 16,000 51,465 1,735

EQ-10 m.t NYMPTH THETIS Seniority SWAN I/CAUSTIC SODA 4,750 4,750 11,915

Gr.Ch.B V A C A N T
PRIMAVERA II

WQ-1RE V A C A N T

WQ-1 m.v ARTEMISSIO Seniority BOTHRA I/ M.ORE 6,140 27,630 1,870

WQ-2 m.v NOSTROMO Seniority JYOTHI I/IRON OXIDE FINES & MILL SCALE 0 0 55,300

WQ-3 m.v KASSIOPI GR Seniority NAVSHIP I/ M.ORE 8,800 9,253 16,427

WQ-4 m.v KHADEEJAH JAHAN II ICTPL RDS OIL & GAS I/ROCK PHOSPHATE 4,600 4,600 30,700

WQ-5 V A C A N T

WQ-6 m.v ALORA ICTPL J.M.BAXI I/MOP 8,000 25,961 3,796

WQ-7 m.v HOANH SON GLOBAL VMCBTL ALAP I/A.SULPHATE 7,300 7,300 16,200
0 172401

WQ-8 m.v MARGUERITA VMCBTL ALAP I/ROCK PHOSPAHTE &  DAP 2,500 2,500 19,580

OR-1 V A C A N T

OR-2 V A C A N T

OR-3 V A C A N T

FB V A C A N T
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Note:-    1 The berths allotted in this list are tentative and are subject to alternation without prior notice
2 This list is not intended  for publication.
3
4
5
6

Tide:- Hrs Mtrs.
10.27 01.34
22.47 01.64

January 6, 2026 TRAFFIC MANAGER

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY
Traffic  Department

Monday, January 5, 2026

All Agents are requested to inform their respesctive vessels to ensure that there is free access on the deck for dock workers 
All users are requested to submit messages through PCS mode, otherwise applications would not be accepted 
Agents/Stevedores/C & F Agents of working and expected vessels should attend daily berthing meeting without fail.
OR-2 BERTH WAS DE-COMMISSIONED FROM 16TH OCTOBER - 2023
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